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10f1for80752624823 | pick-up deadline

ﬁ de CcoD --116.11.2023 |17.11.2023

www.dpd.ro Declared value - 09:01
2505 - DPD STANDARD package #
PRY: documents [ ]
sender
GEBRUDER WEISS EXPRESS CHINA CO - ACOUNT GWE - BFE E _
CHEN YONGQUAN chargeable weight
or. ARAD [310001] str. OVIDIU Nr. FN PARC INDUSTRIAL UTA 2, 0.5kg
HALA A SRV [sender]
recipient PCKG[as M.S.]
IONUT MARCULESCU )%

request for return

or. BERBESTI [247030] BL C45ET 1 AP 8 SC C ALE doc. [ 1rec [ ]
LIBERTATII JUD VALCEA O ROP[ ] SWP[ ]
d AN ELECTRIC RAZOR,LAMPS AND LANTERNS AT |

escription: , )
package type: BOX 0P [X] TEP [ ]
DPD package: tofl
note:
ref1: DUX231115CMPY 1056046371 ref2:

pr. office RAMNICU VALCEA

52

927

17 ..

019

RECIPIENT'S COPY




